Room Rates 2015
	Room Type
	Low season

03.01. - 31.03.
01.11. - 24.12.
	High season

01.04. – 31.10.

24.12. – 28.12.
	TOP season

Easter

28.12. - 02.01.


	
	CZK
	EUR*
	CZK
	EUR*
	CZK
	EUR*

	Double-room
(en-suite bathroom)
	1 490
	55
	1 690
	63
	1 990
	74

	Double-room
(shared bathroom for 2 rooms)
	1 190
	44
	1 390
	51
	1 590
	59

	Three-bed suite
(en-suite bathroom, kitchen)
	2 090
	77
	2 290
	85
	2 490
	92

	Additional bed


	400
	15
	400
	15
	500
	19


* Please note that only payments in CZK are accepted. EUR prices are informative. See room rates
Discounts:

	Room used as a single-room
	-400,-CZK

	Child up to 2 years
	free

	Child up to 6 years
	50%

	Stay longer than 3 days (fully occupied room)
	10%


